
TIME STOP

Depot 105 EWING ST, WELSHPOOL

RIGHT EWING ST, LEFT WELSHPOOL RD, RIGHT LEACH HWY, ONTO 
AIRPORT DR, RIGHT SUGARBIRD LADY RD, LEFT GROGAN RD, LEFT 
ABERNETHY RD, RIGHT KALAMUNDA RD

7:41 0 T/P BUS STOP 14047, KALAMAUNDA RD AFTER STIRLING 
CRES, HIGH WYCOMBE

CONT. KALAMUNDA RD, RIGHT NEWBURN RD , LEFT MAIDA VALE RD, 
TAKE SECOND EXIT AT ROUND ABOUT ONTO MAIDA VALE RD, 

7:48 1
T/P BUS STOP 26799, MAIDA VALE RD BEFORE HAWTIN RD, 
MAIDA VALE

RIGHT HAWTIN RD  

7:51 2

CONT. HAWTIN RD, RIGHT BERKSHIRE RD, LEFT 
BOUGAINVILLEA AVE

7:55 3 BUS STOP 14086, BOUGAINVILLEA AVE, AFTER BERKSHIRE RD

CONT. BOUGAINVILLEA AVE

7.57 4
BUS STOP 14089, BOUGAINVILLEA AVE, AFTER CALLIANDRA 
WAY

LEFT DAWSON AVE

7:59 5 BUS STOP 14072, DAWSON AV NEAR JUNIPER WY

RIGHT HALE RD 

8:01 6 BUS STOP 13864, HALE RD 

CONTINUE ON HALE RD,CROSS OVER TONKIN HWY, RIGHT 
WIMBRIDGE RD, RIGHT THE PROMENADE, LEFT KELANG RD

T/P BUS STOP 14112, HAWTIN RD BEFORE LESHENAULTIA 
WAY

ST NORBERT COLLEGE

 HIGH WYCOMBE - AM RUN

2024 NARRATIVE



8:08 7 ROADSIDE, OPPOSITE PARK ON KELANG RD, NEAR 
KARADONG ST

LEFT ST JOHN 

8:10 8 STOP ON ST JOHN RD BEFORE HAWTHORN ST

CONTINUE ON ST JOHN RD, LEFT SHEFFIELD ST, RIGHT HALE RD

8:12 9 T/P BUS STOP 13871, HALE RD, AFTER SHEFFIELD RD

RIGHT WELSHPOOL RD EAST, LEFT McDOWELL ST, LEFT 
WELSHPOOL RD, RIGHT STATION ST, RIGHT ELIZABETH ST 

8:20 10 T/P BUS STOP 13606, ELIZABETH ST, East Cannington

LEFT GIBBS ST, RIGHT WHITLOCK RD, LEFT WHARF, RIGHT 
CROSS ST, LEFT GEORGE ST, RIGHT CENTRE ST

8:25 School ST NORBERT COLLEGE


	AM

